
 
 

 
 
 

City of Perth Amboy, Rent Leveling Board  

2024 Regular Meeting Dates 
 

Tuesday, January 16 (Reorganization) 

 

Monday, February 5 

 

Monday, March 4 

 

Monday, April 1 

 

Monday, May 6 

 

Tuesday, May 28 (Memorial Day on 27th) 

 

Monday, June 10 

 

July -- Summer Session 

 

August --Summer Session 

 

Tuesday, September 3 (Labor Day on 2nd) 

 

Monday, September 16 

 

Monday October 7 

 

Tuesday, November 12 (Veteran's Day on 11th) 

 

Tuesday, November 26 (Council mtg. on 25th) 

 

Monday, December 9 
 

*All Meetings are scheduled to start at 7 pm. 

City of Perth Amboy   Helmin J. Caba, Mayor 
 

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES 


